CMDCARI - CONSELHO MUNICIPAL DOS DIREITOS DA CRIANCA E DO ADOLESCENTE -
RESERVA DO IGUACU - PARANA

GABARITO PRELIMINAR

Conselheiro Tutelar

01-D
02-C
03-A
04-B
05-E
06-E
07-C
08-D
09-A
10-8B
11-E
12-B
13-D
14-C
15-A
16 -E
17-A
18-8B
19-C
20-D
21-B
22-D
23-A
24-C
25-E
26-B
27-C
28-D
29-A
30-E

Uippec



